i
”“i’ﬂ” Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan,
Hiiag Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302017
EXAMINATION CELL
SKIT/EN/NOTICE2023/430 Date: 27.12.2023
Ifee Schedule

All the students of B.Teeh V Semester (Main) Examination 2023 are required to deposit the
requisite fee (Ignore if already paid). The Payment of requisite fee can be made through Fee Payment

I ink
IF'ee schedule &

Course | Semesters Prescribed Fee .
Last Date of Fee payment

Normal /Single fee:

oy ; ‘ With Double Fee:
B.Tech ¥ ['xam [ee Up to 11.01.2024

Semester Main Rs.2000/- With Three Time Fee:
Up to 13.01.2024

With Four Time Fee:
Up to 16.01.2024

|
| Up to 06.01.2024
|
|
|
|

.-\li_i: I’n.\‘n-wnl related (|lltl\|)|tl\L contact (o ,\cc'(-;_u-nﬂl"sViiciﬁurt‘mcﬁﬁtu((_l”l:lI-.ig)()f%()‘))

A

(Dr. Ramesh Kumar Pachar)
Principal
Copy to:
{he Director, Director (Acad. ). Registrar, Dean, In-Charge Examinations, Head Student Affairs.
Dyv. Registrar, All HODs - €S, BE, EC, CE, IT, ML, Exam Coordinator- UG, Accounts Officer, All Notice
Boards. Hostels, College website, ERP



Swami Keshvanand Institute of Technology, Management & Gramothan,
Ramnagaria, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302017
EXAMINATION CELL

........

SKIT/EX/NOTICE/2023/43) Date: 27.12.2023
Fee Schedule

All those students of B. Tech who are having back in B. Tech V Semesters need to colleet the

RTU Examination forms from the Examination Cell and submit the duly filled forms along with the

exam fee receipt (to_be obtained from the Accounts Office), in the Examination Cell itself on or

before :-

e —— e ———Cm i ——

[ :
i | Permitted Batches . Fee schedule & Last -
:ﬁiemef.ter l (Enrollment Year) Freseribed Peety RIT Date of Fee payment
‘ l ‘Normal /Slng,lc fee:
| | | Up to 06.01.2024
C B.TechV | 2010 (Leep 2017) | 800/~ (For One Subject) With Double Fee:

Semester Back |~ and onwards 1600/ (For Two Subjects) Up to 11.01.2024

Examination : admitted batches ; 2000/- (For Three Subjects |With Three Time Fee:
E | only | & More) Up to 13.01.2024
|

l With Four Time FFee:

- Up to 16.01.2024

B.lcl\ lm [)1‘0\ ement I‘CC | Rs 150/- Per bubjcc Along with
~ (as prescr lbt,d b\ R TU) | (Theory/Practical) Examination form
MOST IMPROTANT ‘

1. In case a candidate is also applying for Mid Term / Sessional Improvement Exams then the
requisite form for the same must _be submitted along with the Back Examination form
itself.

2. Any Payment related query please contact to Accounts Department (0141-3500309)

No separate forms for Mid Term / Sessional Improvement Exams will be accepted.

i

(Dr. Ramesh Kumar Pachar)
Principal

{55 o‘}x N
.ll;r'b:' ctor, Director (Acad. ), Registrar, Dean, In -Charge Examinations, Head Student Alfairs.
Dy. Registrar, Al HODs - L‘s EE, EC, CE, IT, ME. Exam Coordinator- UG, Accounts Officer.

_ All Notice
Boards. Hustels, Collepe wehsite, EPP . ‘




